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Elementary Student Climate Survey
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Elementary Student Climate Survey

Q5 My school has enough space for teaching, learning, and activities.
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Q6 My school has enough books, supplies, and materials for learning.
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Q7 Everyone knows and understands the rules at this school.

Answered: 146

Strongly agree

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%

10%

20%

30%

40% 50%

8/43

Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
58.90%

33.56%

7.53%

80%

90% 100%

86

49

11

146
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Q8 | feel safe in the Library/Media Center
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Elementary Student Climate Survey

Q9 There are consequences for breaking the rules at this school.
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Elementary Student Climate Survey

Q10 The consequences for breaking the rules are fair at my school.
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Elementary Student Climate Survey

Q12 | feel safe in the bathrooms.
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Elementary Student Climate Survey

Q13 | feel safe in the hallways.
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Q16 | feel safe at recess.
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Q17 | feel safe in my classroom.
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Q21 | have friends at this school.
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Elementary Student Climate Survey

Q22 In my classroom, my teacher uses technology to help me learn.
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Q23 Teachers and adults at my school teach us to be kind and nice.
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Elementary Student Climate Survey

Q24 | have seen teachers and adults at my school being mean to each

other.
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Elementary Student Climate Survey

Q26 Teachers and adults at my school help students when others are

being mean.
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Elementary Student Climate Survey

Q27 There is at least one adult at my school that | can talk to when | have
a problem or concern.
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Elementary Student Climate Survey

Q28 Teachers at my school encourage students to do their personal
best.
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Elementary Student Climate Survey

Q30 Teachers and adults at my school care about me.

Answered: 142  Skipped: 4

Strongly agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 94.37%
Disagree 4.23%

1.41%

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

31/43

134

142



Elementary Student Climate Survey

Q31 Students at my school treat each other with kindness.
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Elementary Student Climate Survey

Q32 Students at my school are mean to each other.
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Elementary Student Climate Survey

Q33 When | am at school | am teased, picked on, made fun of, called
names, or left out.
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Elementary Student Climate Survey

Q34 | have seen students being mean to each other because of the
following (check all that apply).
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Total Respondents: 143
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Q36 If | see students being mean to another student, | help.
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Elementary Student Climate Survey

Q37 If you would not help a student being picked on, why not?
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Q38 Parents at my school respect the teachers and adults
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Q39 | have seen parents being mean to each other at my school

Answered: 145  Skipped: 1

Strongly agree

Disagree

Strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 7.59% 11
Disagree 31.03% 45
Strongly disagree 61.38% 89

TOTAL 145

42 /43



Elementary Student Climate Survey

Q40 Parents at my school treat each other kindly
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Q5 My school has enough space for teaching, learning, and activities.
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Q6 My school has enough books, supplies, and materials for learning.
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Q7 Everyone knows and understands the rules at this school.
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Q8 | feel safe in the Library/Media Center

Answered: 146

Strongly agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

40%

9/43

50%

Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
94.52%

5.48%

0.00%

90% 100%

138

146



Elementary Student Climate Survey

Q9 There are consequences for breaking the rules at this school.

Strongly agree

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 143

30%

40% 50%

10 /43

Skipped: 3

60% 70%

RESPONSES
89.51%

9.79%

0.70%

80%

90% 100%

128

14

143



Elementary Student Climate Survey

Q10 The consequences for breaking the rules are fair at my school.
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Elementary Student Climate Survey

Q12 | feel safe in the bathrooms.
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Q13 | feel safe in the hallways.
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Q18 | feel safe in Art.
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Q22 In my classroom, my teacher uses technology to help me learn.

Strongly agree

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 145

30%

40% 50%

23 /43

Skipped: 1

60% 70%

RESPONSES
91.03%

7.59%

1.38%

80%

90% 100%

132

11

145
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Q24 | have seen teachers and adults at my school being mean to each

other.
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Q26 Teachers and adults at my school help students when others are

being mean.
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Q28 Teachers at my school encourage students to do their personal
best.
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Q30 Teachers and adults at my school care about me.
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Q32 Students at my school are mean to each other.
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Q33 When | am at school | am teased, picked on, made fun of, called
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Q34 | have seen students being mean to each other because of the
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Q36 If | see students being mean to another student, | help.
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Q37 If you would not help a student being picked on, why not?
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Q38 Parents at my school respect the teachers and adults
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Q39 | have seen parents being mean to each other at my school
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Q40 Parents at my school treat each other kindly
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